European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

24th Sharjah International Arabian H
Horse Championship (A show)

ECAHO
Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
03 Mar 2023, Fillies 2 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AJ LIMA 92.6

Colour: grey

Owner: AMARA 19.5
STABLES m 20
{e]>)AN 18.5

LEGS 15.5
2nd Name: MALIKAH 92.2

MOVE 19
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey 19
Owner: SHEIKH m 19.5

MOHAMMED SAOUD :felo )@ 185 18.5 185 185 185 18.5 185
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI LEGS 16 155 16 16 16 16 15.5
\J(edV/SB 185 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 19
3rd Name: RAYYANAT 91.7 U.A
AL BUSTAN

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
19

Owner: Al Bustan m

Stables 18.5
16 155 16 155 16 16 16
19.5 19 19 19 195 19 19

ath  Name: SS FARAH 91.7
TALLIN
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: MOHSEN m 19 195 19 19 19 185 19
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN 18.5 185 18 185 18 18 185
EMARA

LEGS 16 155 155 155 155 155 16
(y(ed 3 195 20 195 195 20 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAHBOOBA
AL HAWAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: MDS ROUDHA
Colour: grey

Owner: QUSAI MOHD
SAEED ALI
OBAIDALLA

Name: MINA
ALBIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: SANAA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
SAIF ALI
A.LEMSHOURAB
ALHEBSI

Name: E.S. QUEEN
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

91

90.6

90.4

90.1

89.8

TYPE 19
[ -
Jelo )@ 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE kR

MOVE iR

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo ) 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE kR

17.5
15
18

18
15
18.5

18
15.5
19

18
15

18
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

18
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5



10th

11th

Name: ARYAM AL
SADEEM

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
KHAMIS
MOHAMMED AABED
ALMAZROUEI

Name: ARISSA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
OMAR ABDULLA
HASAN ALSEIARI

Name: ABS ATHBA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A) MWARY
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: FEUER
TATJANA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mozn Stud

Name: ERADAH
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: HRHP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD / ATHBAH
STUD

Name: A.T. SARAB
Colour: grey
Owner: ATYAB STUD

89.2

88.4

BODY QWA

17.5

18

18

LEGS 15 145 145 155 15 15 15.5
(y(e)/ 3 18.5 18.5 185 185 19 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
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